
state_name district_name market_center_name Variety MIN MAX MODAL
Andhra Pradesh Kurnool Adoni Bunny 5080 7999 7679

Gujarat Ahmedabad Dhandhuka
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
5000 7230 7000

Gujarat Amreli Babra
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
7200 7775 7485

Gujarat Amreli Bagasara Other 6000 7555 6777

Gujarat Amreli Savarkundla Narma BT Cotton 6750 7410 7250

Gujarat Devbhumi Dwarka Bhanvad Bunny 6000 7000 6500

Gujarat Jamnagar Dhrol Other 6000 7350 6675

Gujarat Junagarh Bhesan Other 5000 7500 7150

Gujarat Morbi Halvad Other 6000 7500 7275

Gujarat Patan Chansama RCH-2 6160 6390 6275

Gujarat Rajkot Jetpur(Dist.Rajkot) Cotton (Unginned) 2500 7500 7200

Gujarat Rajkot Rajkot Narma BT Cotton 6625 7605 7225

Gujarat Surendranagar Chotila
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
6000 7200 6500

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Alirajpur
Without Ginned 

Cotton
7100 7100 7100

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Jobat Medium Fiber 6500 7200 7200

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Sendhwa
Without Ginned 

Cotton
6200 6349 6349

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Gandhwani
Without Ginned 

Cotton
5600 7450 7450

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Kukshi
Without Ginned 

Cotton
7100 7250 7250

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Jhabua Long fiber 7400 7400 7400

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Jhabua
Without Ginned 

Cotton
7700 7700 7700

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Badwaha
Without Ginned 

Cotton
6951 7500 7500

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Sanawad
Without Ginned 

Cotton
4485 6385 5435

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Sanawad
Without Ginned 

Cotton
5435 5435 5435

Rajasthan Ganganagar Suratgarh American 7165 7165 7165

Telangana Karimnagar Jammikunta Cotton (Unginned) 7400 7600 7500
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